Update 23/12/2024

Person ID Naam/Nom
2652652 AERTS Johan
460887 AMIRA Sami
2652653 BAR Gregory
372330 BARTELDS Erik
1057318 BARUH Colette
3622335 BECK Michaél A.T.
369691 BECK Michaél A.T.
2171449 BLANCHE Emilie
3761497 BLANCHE Emilie
2652654 BORY Benjamin
3420331 BOSCH Henry
800298 BOSCH Henry
375987 BOSCH Henry
369919 BOULA DE MAREUIL

Caroline
370737 BOX Cornelis
399954 BOX Cornelis
375905 BRANTS Johan

Philippe Emile

370011 BROHEZ Véronique
3209901 BUCHKREMER

Mathieu
1234520 BUTAYE Nicolas
684369 BUTAYE Nicolas

Date

18/5/2021
28/1/2015
18/5/2021
28/3/1998

19/4/2017

27/5/2024
9/1/2013
5/3/2020

9/10/2024

18/5/2021

6/11/2023
10/6/2016

9/3/1991

4/2/2014

9/1/2013
11/6/2021
8/12/2000

15/2/2005

26/4/2023

6/11/2017
8/1/2016

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle
Registration

Onderneming/Entreprise Postcode/ Stad/Ville Land/Pays Email
Code
postal
GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium johan.aerts@gevers.eu
SBM Offshore MC-98000 Monaco Monaco Unknown
Galapagos NV 2800 MECHELEN Belgium gregory.bar@glpg.com
Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV 2018 ANTWERPEN Belgium ebartelds@arnold-
siedsma.com
TECforLime 1348 LOUVAIN-LA- Belgium colettebaruh@gmail.com
NEUVE
BUREAU M.F.J. BOCKSTAEL NV 2000 ANTWERPEN Belgium Unknown
IPLODGE BV 3001 HEVERLEE Belgium michael.beck@iplodge.be
KIRKPATRICK 1310 LA HULPE Belgium e.blanche@kirkpatrick.eu
ICOSA EUROPE 1040 BRUXELLES Belgium Unknown
N/A 1200 WOLUWE- Belgium benjbory@gmail.com
SAINT-LAMBERT
IP Shield L-1616 LUXEMBOURG  Luxembourg ipr@ipshield.eu
ARC IP SPRL 1435 MONT-SAINT- Belgium henry.bosch@bosch-ip-
GUIBERT services.com
BOSCH IP SERVICES SPRL 4053 EMBOURG Belgium henry.bosch@bosch-ip-
services.com
ICOSA EUROPE 1040 BRUXELLES Belgium patent@icosa-europe.com
V.O. 2517 KJ DEN HAAG Netherlands info@vo.eu
N/A 3001 LEUVEN Belgium Unknown
BRANTSANDPATENTS 9051 GENT Belgium  info@brantsandpatents.com
VESUVIUS GROUP S.A. - Intellectual 7011 GHLIN Belgium patents@vesuvius.com
Property Dept.
DENNEMEYER & ASSOCIATES 1274 LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg mbuchkremer@dennemeyer
-law.com
Cabinet ZHAOffice 5030 GEMBLOUX Belgium ipr@zhaoffice.com
N/A 7190 Ecaussines Belgium  nicolas.butaye@pecherandp

artners.be
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370054
370017
375904
375251
375938

684375
372378

369880
370015
370012
370020
1279556
1279548
1004285

370755
375908

375595

2473524

2685610
375986
2171458

370723

1279542

1121494

CAERS Raf
CAERS Raf F.
CAERS Raf F.

CALLEWAERT Koen

CALVO DE NO
Rodrigo

CARDOEN Annelies
CARDOEN Marnick

CHIELENS Kristof
CHIELENS Kristof
CLERIX Andre
CLERIX Andre
COULON Ludivine
COULON Ludivine
CRABBE Ellen

DE BAAT Michiel
DE BAAT Michiel

DE CLERCAQ Ann
DE DIESBACH
Philippe
DE GROOTE Youri

DE KEZEL Eric
DE KONING Sjors

DE VLEESCHAUWER
Natalie

DE WEERDT Robrecht

DEBLED Thierry

21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
7/1/2000
20/12/2010

8/1/2016
10/2/1996

21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
24/2/2017

11/6/2021
21/12/2006

8/12/2000

20/11/2020

26/4/2023
18/1/1994
5/3/2020

7/1/2000

1/1/1970

6/7/2017

GEVERS PATENTS
N/A
PATENT CARES B.V.B.A.
BUREAU CALLEWAERT
CABINET BEAU DE LOMENIE

Unilin BV
PICANOL N.V.

K.O.B. N.V.
N/A
IMEC VZW - Patent Department
N/A
CALYSTA NV
LUMANIGA SPRL
BRANTSANDPATENTS

HOYNG ROKH MONEGIER B.V.

HOYNG ROKH MONEGIER

DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A.

CALYSTA NV

Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV
N/A
CALYSTA NV

N/A

ASML Netherlands B.V.

LLR

1831
2650
2650
3090
75340

8710
8900

8500
8560
3001
3320
1831
1050
9051

1096 HA
1040

9830

1831

2018
13122
1831

9630

5504 DR

75001

DIEGEM
EDEGEM
EDEGEM
OVERIJSE
PARIS CEDEX 7

WIELSBEKE
IEPER

KORTRIJK
WEVELGEM
HEVERLEE
HOEGAARDEN
DIEGEM
BRUXELLES
GENT

AMSTERDAM
BRUSSEL

ST MARTENS
LATEM
DIEGEM

ANTWERPEN
VENTABREN
DIEGEM

ZWALM

VELDHOVEN

PARIS

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
France

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Netherlands
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
France
Belgium

Belgium

Netherlands

France

patents@gevers.eu
raf.f.caers@telenet.be
raf.f.caers@telenet.be
mail@bureaucallewaert.be
contact@bdl-ip.com

patents@unilin.com

marnick.cardoen@picanol.b
e

kristof.chielens@kob.be
kristof.chielens@telenet.be
andre.clerix@imec.be
andre.clerix@hotmail.com
ludivine.coulon@calysta.eu
ludivine.coulon@calysta.eu
info@brantsandpatents.com

Unknown

michiel.debaat@hoyngrokh.
com

ann.declercq@dcp-ip.com
secretary.ip@calysta.eu

Unknown
dekezel@orange.fr
sjors.de.koning@calysta.eu

Unknown

robrecht.de.weerdt@asml.c
om

thierry.debled@lIrip.com
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372380

1073835

3082644

2652655
3274598
692055

372331

375903

3209902
375895

375988

370055
918088

1725500
375937

3209903

375614

370047
1081046

370196
375223
1493393

DEBLED Thierry
DEBLED Thierry
DEBLED Thierry

DECLERCK Jeroen
DECROCK Patrick
DECROCK Patrick

D'HALLEWEYN Nele
Veerle Trees Gertrudis

DOUXCHAMPS
Nicolas

DUCHENE Roland
DUMAREY Robrecht

DUMAREY Robrecht

DUYVER Jurgen
EECKHAOUDT Sabine

EULAERS Eva
FARMER Guy

FILIPPIN Livio
FURSTOSS Olivia

GEVERS Francois
GHENNE Eric

GILIO Michel
GOESAERT Hans
GOESAERT Hans

22/12/1994

3/5/2017

17/10/2022

18/5/2021
4/7/2023
25/1/2016

21/12/2006

23/12/2009

26/4/2023
24/12/2008

25/9/2015

6/3/2012
8/11/2016

20/2/2019
20/2/2019

26/4/2023

9/1/2013

21/12/2020
11/5/2017

6/3/2012
11/6/2021
3/8/2018

NEOLEXIP
LLR IP
PECHER & PARTNERS

IP HILLS NV
V.0O.
PATENT-PLUS bvba

Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV
HOFFMANN EITLE

GEVERS PATENTS
| LOVE PATENTS

DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A.

GEVERS PATENTS
EECKHAOUDT IP BVBA

IP HILLS NV
ARC-IP

Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV
(Bruxelles)

GLAXOSMITHKLINE BIOLOGICALS
S.A.

GEVERS PATENTS

PLASTIC OMNIUM ADVANCED
INNOVATION AND RESEARCH

Studiogilio BV
KU LEUVEN R&D
N/A

7830

1348

1348

9050
3001
3390

2018

81925

1831
8470

9830

1831
9940

9050
1435

2018

1300

1831
1200

3000
3000
3001

SILLY

LOUVAIN-LA-
NEUVE

LOUVAIN-LA-
NEUVE

LEDEBERG
LEUVEN
Sint-Joris-Winge

ANTWERPEN
MUNCHEN

DIEGEM
GISTEL

ST MARTENS
LATEM

DIEGEM
EVERGEM

LEDEBERG

MONT SAINT
GUIBERT

ANTWERPEN
WAVRE

DIEGEM
BRUXELLES

LEUVEN
LEUVEN
LEUVEN

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Germany

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

thierry.debled@neolexip.co
m

thierry.debled@lIrip.com

thierry.debled@pecherandp
artners.be

jerdeclerck@gmail.com
Unknown

patrick.decrock@patent-
plus.com

ndhalleweyn@arnold-
siedsma.com

NDouxchamps@Hoffmannei
tle.com

roland.duchene@gevers.eu

robrecht.dumarey@gmail.co
m

robrecht.dumarey@dcp-
ip.com
patents@gevers.eu

sabine.eeckhaoudt@icloud.
com

eva.eulaers@iphills.com
ip@arc-ip.eu

Unknown
Unknown

francois.gevers@gevers.eu

eric.ghenne@plasticomnium
.com

patents@studiogilio.be
Unknown
info@dcp-ip.com
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586888

684374

1279543
1725503

370719

370203
1725504

375892
1279541

369881
370735
370764
372608

371628

2914172
1209078
882506
598860
375235

1725505
2171459

1196199

GOESAERT Hans
GOLLIER Paul-André

GREGOIR Pieter
GRIDELET Evelyne

HAESTIER-
MARESCHAL Anne

HECK Dieter
HENNIN Caroline

HERTOGHE Kris
HOBE Myriam

HOSTENS Veerle
JAEKEN Annemie
JAEKEN Annemie
JANTSCHY Jasmin

KAMPHUIS Albertus
Johannes

KORVERS Stéphane
KOURGIAS Catherine
KRAFT Harry
KREBS Achim
LAENEN Bart

LAGAERT Stijn
LAMBERT Karel

LARANGE Frangoise

5/8/2015

8/1/2016

21/12/2017
20/2/2019

8/12/2000

15/2/2005
20/2/2019

8/12/2000
21/12/2017

20/12/2010
11/6/2021
4/2/2014

20/12/2010

4/2/2014

8/3/2022
6/10/2017
22/9/2016
21/8/2015
24/2/2017

20/2/2019
5/3/2020

20/9/2017

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom

Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A.
AWA Benelux SA

N/A

VESUVIUS GROUP S.A. - Intellectual
Property Dept.

EXXONMOBIL CHEMICAL EUROPE
INC.

AWA Benelux SA
DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A.

Winger Patents

AGC GLASS EUROPE - Technovation
Centre - IP Department

K.O.B. N.V.
V.0O.
V.O.
CARGILL R&D CENTRE EUROPE BV

PATENTHUIS BVBA

GEVERS PATENTS
CALYSTA NV
BIOCARTIS N.V.

HGF BV
Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV

GEVERS PATENTS
N/A

Ontex BVBA - Legal & IP Department

9830

1000

9971
7011

1831

1000
9830

9820
6041

8500
2517 KJ
3001
2800

2300

1831
1831
2800
2596 BC
3500

1831
3150

9320

ST MARTENS
LATEM

BRUXELLES

LEMBEKE
GHLIN

MACHELEN

BRUXELLES

SINT-MARTENS-
LATEM

MERELBEKE
GOSSELIES

KORTRIJK
DEN HAAG
LEUVEN
MECHELEN

TURNHOUT

DIEGEM
DIEGEM
MECHELEN
DEN HAAG
HASSELT

DIEGEM
HAACHT

AALST-
EREMBODEGEM

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Netherlands

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Netherlands

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

info@dcp-ip.com
paul-andre.gollier@awa.com

Unknown

Evelyne.Gridelet@vesuvius.
com

ann.mareschal@exxonmobil
.com

dieter.heck@awa.com
info@dcp-ip.com

kris.hertoghe@winger.eu
Unknown

info@kob.be

info@vo.eu
Unknown
Unknown

patent@patenthuis.be

stko@gevers.eu
secretary.ip@calysta.eu
hkraft@biocartis.com
akrebs@hgf.com

blaenen@arnold-
siedsma.be

patents@gevers.eu

karel.lambert@exxonmobil.c
om

francoise.larange@ontexglo
bal.com
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375891

528516
375902
3628458

370194
1307615
1004289

688762
2652656
1628886
1004290

2914177
370736

370761

2171450
2914178

370738
3441719
369877
369923

370779
370065
2652657

2171451

LARANGE Francoise

LECOMTE Didier
LECOMTE Didier
LEFEVRE Francgois

LERHO Marc
LEROQY Pascal
LESTHAEGHE David

LEYDER Francis
LOBERA Romain
LUYS Marie-José

MAZURELLE Jean
Dominique Marie

MICHIELS Joran

MOLLING Matheus
Catharina

MOLLING Matheus
Catharina

MONNI Richard
MOREELS Michaél

NIESTADT Bart Jan
OGIER Robin
OSTYN Frans
OSTYN Frans

OSTYN Frans
OVERATH Philippe
PALATE Matthieu

PARIS Fabienne

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

11/6/2021 ARC IP SPRL 1435 MONT SAINT Belgium Unknown
GUIBERT

11/6/2021 N/A 2146 LUXEMBOURG  Luxembourg Unknown

2/3/2016 IPSILON BENELUX S.A. L-2146 LUXEMBOURG  Luxembourg Unknown

29/5/2024 N/A 1435 Hevillers Belgium  francois.x.lefevre@gsk.com

29/12/2003 AWA Benelux SA 1000 BRUXELLES Belgium marc.lerho@awa.com
25/1/2018 GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium Unknown
24/2/2017 DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A. 9830 ST MARTENS Belgium info@dcp-ip.com

LATEM
13/1/2016 ZEPHYRA SCRL 4000 LIEGE Belgium francis.leyder@zephyra.be
18/5/2021 CALYSTA NV 1831 DIEGEM Belgium romain.lobera@calysta.eu

21/11/2018 VITO 2400 MOL Belgium marie-jose.luys@vito.be

24/2/2017 TOTAL RESEARCH & 7181 Seneffe Belgium jean.mazurelle@total.com

TECHNOLOGY FELUY (Dep.

Patents)

8/3/2022 NLO 2800 MECHELEN Belgium Unknown
11/6/2021 V.0. 2517 KJ DEN HAAG Netherlands Unknown
9/1/2013 V.0O. 3001 LEUVEN Belgium info@vo.eu
5/3/2020 LLR 75001 PARIS France monni@lIir.fr
8/3/2022 GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium  michael.moreels@gevers.eu
4/2/2014 V.0. 3001 LEUVEN Belgium info@vo.eu

27/11/2023 Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV 2018 ANTWERPEN Belgium robino@arnold-siedsma.be

22/12/1994 K.O.B. N.V. 8500 KORTRIJK Belgium frans.ostyn@kob.be
11/6/2021 LEHERTE LANVIN & DEMEULDRE 1180 UCCLE Belgium Unknown

KOB S.A.

22/12/1994 Bureau OSTYN B.V.B.A. 8500 KORTRIJK Belgium frans.ostyn@icloud.com
3/12/1986 CABINET BEDE 1030 BRUXELLES Belgium mail@bede.be
18/5/2021 Université catholique de Louvain 1348 Louvain-la-Neuve  Belgium matthieu.palate@uclouvain.

be

5/3/2020 JANSSEN PHARMACEUTICA N.V. 2430 BEERSE Belgium fparis1@its.jnj.com
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463473

3628463

3628461

370209

374126

370068

372327

375990
2526674
442511
1725506

1725507

2171452
2652658

2914174
375985

370052
370008
2171460
1004295
2652659

375899

PHILIPPAERTS 3/9/2015
Yannick
PIEPERS Bastian 29/5/2024
POTT Thomas 29/5/2024
POWIS de 11/6/2021
TENBOSSCHE R.
POWIS de 11/6/2021
TENBOSSCHE R.
POWIS de 8/2/1993
TENBOSSCHE Roland
PRINS Hendrik 8/2/1992
QUINTELIER Claude 7/12/2017
QUINTELIER Claude 7/1/2021
QUINTELIER Claude 6/1/2015
RACINE Sophie 20/2/2019
REEKMANS Sara 20/2/2019
RIVIERE Anne 5/3/2020
ROGIEST Wouter 18/5/2021
ROSSLER Thomas 8/3/2022
SAELENS Claire 23/12/2009
SARLET Stephanie 15/2/2005
SCHACHT Benny 24/12/2008
SCHOONJANS Bram 5/3/2020
SINNING Thorsten 24/2/2017
SLIWA Aline 18/5/2021
SPEICH Stéphane 23/12/2009

YPAT BV
N/A

ETL IP Kéln Patentanwaltsgesellschaft
mbH

OFFICE DE BREVETS E.
DELLICOUR

Bureau VANDER HAEGHEN

CABINET BEDE

Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV

VALIPAT SPRL
KIRKPATRICK
Koala s.p.r.l.

GLAXOSMITHKLINE BIOLOGICALS
S.A

Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV

MARKS & CLERK LLP
PATENTALES BV

LUXPATENT Intellectual Property
INBIOSE N.V.

PITCH PATENTS BV
Unilin BV
CALYSTA NV
AWA Benelux SA
ARC-IP

DENNEMEYER & ASSOCIATES

2812

8501

51107

4000

8500

1030

2018

1060
1310
1200
1300

3500

2661
9840

1000
9052

2440
8710
1837
4020
1435

1274

MUIZEN
Kortrijk-Heule
Koln
LIEGE
KORTRIJK

BRUXELLES

ANTWERPEN

BRUXELLES
LA HULPE
BRUXELLES
WAVRE

HASSELT

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

y.philippaerts@gmail.com
bastian.piepers@brantsand
patents.com
th.pott@etl-ip.com
Unknown

Unknown

mail@bede.be

hprins@arnold-siedsma.com

support@delegateip.com
opri@kirkpatrick.eu
bvbakoala@skynet.be
sophie.x.racine@gsk.com

SReekmans@arnold-
siedsma.be

LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg ariviere@marks-clerk.com

DE PINTE

BRUXELLES
ZWIJNAARDE

GEEL
WIELSBEKE
DIEGEM
LIEGE

MONT-SAINT-
GUIBERT

HOWALD

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Luxembourg

wouter.rogiest@patentales.c
om

info@luxpatent.com
Claire.saelens@inbiose.com

Unknown
patents@unilin.com
Unknown
liege@awa.com

ip@arc-ip.eu

info@dennemeyer-law.com
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370038

2914179
3628471
375993

2652661

2171454

3155588

2171461
3175830
1469523
2171462

1116567

3628466

370717
2426820
370191
370190

375984

370045
372329

375890

1435452

'T JONG Bastiaan
Jacob

TACK Ignace
TAVERNIER Ruben
THEUNIS Patrick

THYSEN Sarah
TUILARD Sébastien
VAN BALLAER Evi

VAN BALLAER Evi
VAN CAUTEREN Tim
VAN CAUTEREN Tim

VAN DEN BOSCH

Remy

VAN DEN BOSCH
Remy

VAN DER POORTEN
Olivier
VAN GYSEL Stefan
VAN HUNSEL Lieven
VAN MALDEREN Eric
VAN MALDEREN
Joélle

VAN
MINNEBRUGGEN
Ewan

VAN REET Joseph
VAN SOMEREN
Petronella
VAN STEENLANDT
Wim
VAN STEENLANDT
Wim

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom
Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

11/6/2021 INADAY PATENT B.V. 7511 JE ENSCHEDE Netherlands btjong@inaday.eu
8/3/2022 N/A 2820 BONHEIDEN Belgium ignace.tack@gmail.com
29/5/2024 IMEC VZW - Patent Department 3001 LEUVEN Belgium Unknown
15/12/1999 PATRICK'S PATENTS BVBA 2550 KONTICH Belgium patrick@patrickspatents.eu
18/5/2021 DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A. 9830 ST MARTENS Belgium sarah.thysen@dcp-ip.com
LATEM
5/3/2020 ARC-IP 1435 Mont-Saint- Belgium ip@arc-ip.eu
Guibert
7/2/2023 DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A. 9830 ST MARTENS Belgium info@dcp-ip.com
LATEM
5/3/2020 N/A 8480 ICHTEGEM Belgium  evi.vanballaer@aenigma.be
9/3/2023 IPLODGE BV 3001 HEVERLEE Belgium Unknown
12/7/2018 TVC40 9240 ZELE Belgium timvancauteren@redpat.eu
5/3/2020 N/A 9120 MELSELE Belgium rvandenbosch@arnold-
siedsma.be
11/6/2021 Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV 2018 ANTWERPEN Belgium RVandenBosch@arnold-
siedsma.be
29/5/2024 GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium Unknown
23/12/2005 TECH IP CONSULTING BVBA 9080 LOCHRISTI Belgium stefan@tipconsult.be
8/10/2020 N/A 2000 ANTWERPEN Belgium Unknown
18/1/1994 AWA Benelux SA 1000 BRUXELLES Belgium brussels@awa.com
18/1/1994 N/A 1060 BRUXELLES Belgium Unknown
20/12/2010 ATLAS COPCO AIRPOWER N.V. 2610 WILRIJK Belgium  ewan.van.minnebruggen@a
tlascopco.com
22/12/1994 GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium patents@gevers.eu
10/2/1996 Arnold & Siedsma Belgium BV 2018 ANTWERPEN Belgium pvansomeren@arnold-
siedsma.com
15/2/2005 WVS-IP 9140 ELVERSELE Belgium  Wim.Vansteenlandt@skynet
.be
12/6/2018 I[P HILLS NV 9050 LEDEBERG Belgium iam@iphills.com
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Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom

Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

2652662 VAN TROOST Pascal

18/5/2021 N/A 25858V DEN HAAG Netherlands pascalvantroost@gmail.com
372637 VAN VARENBERG 23/12/2005 BUREAU M.F.J. BOCKSTAEL NV 2000 ANTWERPEN Belgium Unknown
Patrick
369689  VANDEBERG Marie- 28/3/1998 MPV PATENT SPRL 26310 LUC EN DIOIS France mp.vandeberg@mpv-
Paule patent.com
3628465 VANDEMOORTELE 29/5/2024 DE CLERCAQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A. 9830 ST MARTENS Belgium Unknown
Giel LATEM
369921 = VANDEPUTTE Carol 29/12/2003 YARA BELGIUM NV 1210 BRUSSEL Belgium  carol.vandeputte@yara.com
3209904 VANDERASPOILDEN 26/4/2023 GEVERS PATENTS 1831 DIEGEM Belgium Unknown
Stéphanie
2171463 VANDERSCHAEGHE 5/3/2020 INBIOSE N.V. 9052 ZWIJNAARDE Belgium  dieter.vanderschaeghe@inbi
Dieter ose.com
374138 VANDERSTEEN Pieter  13/12/2001 BioNTech SE 55131 MAINZ Germany  Pieter.Vandersteen@bionte
ch.de
1004293 VANGHELUWE Lieven 24/2/2017 Unilin BV 8710 WIELSBEKE Belgium Lieven.Vangheluwe@unilin.
Germain Leon com
375598 VANHALST Koen 6/3/2012 DE CLERCQ & PARTNERS C.V.B.A. 9830 ST MARTENS Belgium info@dcp-ip.com
Victor Rachel LATEM
684391  VELDMAN-DIJKERS 12/1/2016 HASELTINE LAKE LLP 6132 AT SITTARD Netherlands office@ourfirm.nl
Cornelia Geerdina
Catharina
370768  VELDMAN-DIJKERS 4/2/2014 AB OVO PATENTS & TRADEMARKS 6132 AT SITTARD Netherlands office@ourfirm.nl
Cornelia Geerdina
Catharina
375613 VERBEURE Birgit 6/3/2012 ALCEDO IP 3054 VAALBEEK Belgium Birgit.verbeure@gmail.com
369918 VERSCHELDE Claire 4/2/2014 ICOSA EUROPE 1040 BRUXELLES Belgium patent@icosa-europe.com
369783 VIEL Christof 28/1/2015 PATENTANWALTSKANZLEI VIEL & 66119  SAARBRUCKEN  Germany mail@saarpatent.de
WIESKE
1662901 VIEL Christof 20/12/2018 CABINET VIEL 57520 Grosbliederstroff France grosblie@cabinetviel.fr
1725508 VINCK Glenn 20/2/2019 IFORI BVBA 9040 GENT Belgium glenn.vinck@ifori.be
3209905 WILLEMS Marie 26/4/2023 N/A 5170 BOIS-DE- Belgium Unknown
VILLERS
2171457 WILLNEGGER Eva 5/3/2020 MONTGOMERY IP 1150 BRUSSEL Belgium ew@montgomery-ip.eu
2652665 WOHLMUTH Johannes 18/5/2021 CALYSTA NV 1831 DIEGEM Belgium  johannes.wohimuth@calysta

.eu



Update 23/12/2024

3209900 WOUTERS Daan
370740 ZONNEVELD Hendrik
Jan

375918  ZONNEVELD Hendrik
Jan

26/4/2023
11/6/2021

6/3/2012

Lijst met erkende gemachtigden bij de Dienst voor de Intellectuele Eigendom

Liste des mandataires agréés de I'Office de la Propriété Intellectuelle

DSM Intellectual Property
DE VRIES & METMAN

DE VRIES & METMAN

6135 KR
1062 XK

6824 BV

Sittard
AMSTERDAM

ARNHEM

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

dsmip.geleen@dsm.com
Unknown

mail@dvme.nl



